EFFECTIVE 09/01/2025 thru 09/01/2026

African Species

Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx
(Gemsbok/Scimitar/Besia) - Shoulder
Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx
(Gemshok/Scimitar/Besia) - Wall Ped
Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx
(Gemshbok/Scimitar/Besia) - Full Ped (base not

included)
Baboon

Bleshok / Springbok / Impala
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala- Wall Ped

Blesbok / Springbok / Impala - Full Ped (base not

included)

Dik Dik / Duiker - Blue/Gray/Common/Red

Duiker - Yellow
Eland
Eland - Wall Ped

Eland - Full Ped (base notincluded)

Giraffe
Hartebeest
Hartebeest - Wall Ped

Hartebeest - Full Ped (base notincluded)

Honey Badger
Hyena

Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck
Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck - Wall Ped
Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck - Full Ped (base not

included)
Suni
Warthog

Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden
Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden - Wall Ped
Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden - Full Ped (base

notincluded)
Zebra

Habitat - Starting at $50.00
Bases - Starting at $300

Shoulder

$1,150.00

$1,250.00

$1,350.00
$750.00
$825.00
$875.00

$925.00

$675.00

$700.00
$2,250.00
$2,350.00
$2,450.00
$7,600.00
$1,100.00
$1,150.00
$1,200.00
please call

$895.00
$1,600.00
$1,700.00

$1,800.00

$675.00

$950.00
$1,250.00
$1,300.00

$1,350.00

$1,250.00

Life Size

$5,250.00

n/a

n/a
$3,500.00
$4,250.00

n/a

n/a

$2,250.00
$2,500.00
$13,750.00

n/a

n/a
$35,000.00
$5,500.00

n/a

n/a
$2,000.00
$3,750.00
$8,250.00

n/a

n/a

$2,250.00

$3,500.00

$7,250.00
n/a

n/a

$7,250.00

1/2 Life
Size

$3,150.00

n/a

n/a
$2,100.00
$2,550.00

n/a

n/a

$1,350.00
$1,500.00
$8,250.00
n/a
n/a

$21,000.00

$3,000.00
n/a
n/a
$1,200.00
$2,250.00
$4,950.00
n/a

n/a

$1,350.00

$2,100.00

$4,350.00
n/a

n/a

$4,350.00

Euro

$300.00

n/a

n/a
$300.00
n/a

n/a

$350.00
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

$350.00
n/a

n/a

$300.00
n/a

n/a

$350.00

All prices are subject to state sales tax. There is a 50% deposit required. Once deposit is paid your animal will offically be in-
line to be mounted.. Balance is due within 10 days of completion. We will hold mounts for 30 days after completion. On day
31 a storage fee of $2.00 per day -per animal will be added to your total until the mount(s) are picked up or shipped out.
Prices are subject to change without notification. Turn around time is 12 to 16 months.



