EFFECTIVE 09/01/2025 thru 09/01/2026

African Species	Shoulder	Life Size	1/2 Life Size	Euro
Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx				
(Gemsbok/Scimitar/Besia) - Shoulder	\$1,150.00	\$5,250.00	\$3,150.00	\$300.00
Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx				
(Gemsbok/Scimitar/Besia) - Wall Ped	\$1,250.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Addax/Lechwe/Nyla/Oryx				
(Gemsbok/Scimitar/Besia) - Full Ped (base not				
included)	\$1,350.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Baboon	\$750.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,100.00	
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala	\$825.00	\$4,250.00	\$2,550.00	\$300.00
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala- Wall Ped	\$875.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Blesbok / Springbok / Impala - Full Ped (base not included)	\$925.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Dik Dik / Duiker - Blue/Gray/Common/Red	\$675.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,350.00	
Duiker - Yellow	\$700.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	
Eland	\$2,250.00	\$13,750.00	\$8,250.00	\$350.00
Eland - Wall Ped	\$2,350.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Eland - Full Ped (base not included)	\$2,450.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Giraffe	\$7,600.00	\$35,000.00	\$21,000.00	
Hartebeest	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	
Hartebeest - Wall Ped	\$1,150.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Hartebeest - Full Ped (base not included)	\$1,200.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Honey Badger	please call	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	
Hyena	\$895.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,250.00	
Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck	\$1,600.00	\$8,250.00	\$4,950.00	\$350.00
Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck - Wall Ped	\$1,700.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Kudu / Sable / Waterbuck - Full Ped (base not included)	\$1,800.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Suni	\$675.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,350.00	
Warthog	\$950.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,100.00	
Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden	\$1,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$4,350.00	\$300.00
Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden - Wall Ped	\$1,300.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Wildebeest - Black/Blue/Golden - Full Ped (base not included)	\$1,350.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Zebra	\$1,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$4,350.00	\$350.00

Habitat - Starting at \$50.00 Bases - Starting at \$300

All prices are subject to state sales tax. There is a 50% deposit required. Once deposit is paid your animal will offically be inline to be mounted. Balance is due within 10 days of completion. We will hold mounts for 30 days after completion. On day 31 a storage fee of \$2.00 per day -per animal will be added to your total until the mount(s) are picked up or shipped out.

Prices are subject to change without notification. Turn around time is 12 to 16 months.